Disney Wine & Dine Half Marathon Weekend ~
Nov.6 - 7,2015 | , TIISNEP

Every mile is Magic
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Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY

1 CLAUDE LIM 100 50 25 25 44:05 4355 Navy

2 HANS DE GROOT 12973 36 88 77 1:41:59 47:50 Coast Guard

3 RYAN WHITE 13176 38 94 83 1:00:22 48:01 Marines

4 ERIC M. JOHNSON 349 31 99 86 48:20 48:13 Coast Guard

5 JEFFREY URSO 195 50 102 87 48:20  48:18 Army

6 STEPHEN BERNSTEIN 116 51 107 91 48:36  48:24  Army

7 BRIDGER LORD 12623 31 110 94 1:22:57 48:30  Air Force

8 ALEXANDER L. TERRY 135 27 124 104 49:11 49:09 Army

9 DOUG WHITE 88 52 137 113 49:43 49:38  Air Force
10 SEAN P. STROUP 8290 40 173 139 1:25:17 50:36  Navy

11 DANIEL SAWICKI 13403 32 220 174 1:26:13 51:46  Air Force
12 SCOTT LARONDE 208 44 227 178 52:05 51:52  Army

13 JASON WALSH 564 31 243 192 56:39 52:22  Army

14 MICHAEL COHEN 894 46 265 208 57:11 52:53  Army

15 JAMES T. ANDREWS 9850 27 286 223 1:33:19 53:12  Marines

16 KARL YOUNG 333 46 300 234 53:43 53:34  Army

17 JON GUTAUSKAS 548 33 315 247 58:07 53:49  Army

18 GEORGE LOWE 13603 42 351 271  1:47:37 54:23  Air Force

19 JAMES DINGIVAN 567 32 403 304 59:38 55:09  Air Force

20 RUSSELL ACHEE 2152 32 408 309 1:15:33 55:13  Air Force
21 RICK WISE 484 50 421 315 55:41 55:27  Army

22 JIMMY CARLETON 13190 22 473 354 1:51:27 56:06 Army

23 CRAIG TURNER 1171 36 520 385 1:05:14 56:46 Army

24 ELVIS SANTIAGO 8745 41 540 394 1:26:21 57:01  Air Force
25 MATTHEW LINDSEY 424 51 550 401 57:21 57:05 Nawy

26 PATRICK CARRILLO 9325 26 613 438 1:39:09 57:58 Army

27 DAVID WILLIAMS 501 51 654 462 1.02:48 58:29 Navy

28 GABE J. SOMMA 1326 40 719 500 1:07:30 59:08 Coast Guard
29 RENE DUQUESNOY 968 43 728 505 1:03:50 59:14  Air Force
30 KENNETH WHIPPLE 1244 52 729 506 1:.07:37 59:14 Army

31 TIMOTHY R. HENDRICKS 797 59 762 532 1:03:43 59:28 Navy

32 SEAN P. COX 1975 43 766 534 1:11:52 59:30 Navy

33 PETER TRAPPEN 4189 38 784 545 1:19.59 59:42 Coast Guard
34 EDWARD MCDONOUGH 1151 45 800 553 1:08:15 59:54 Marines

35 ROBERT SAVAGE JR 851 52 819 563 1:24:52 1:00:05 Army

36 JUDD BAILEY 184 56 857 587 1:00:36 1:00:25 Army

37 ALAN TORNAY 2186 46 860 589 1:13:07 1:00:26 Air Force
38 JASON BRADLEY 11461 38 909 618 1:47:57 1:00:46 Air Force
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39 SKYLER GRONERT 12691 30 916 624 1:17:08 1:00:49 Navy

40 FRANKLIN T. ROBINSON 8668 50 923 627 1:35:34 1:00:52 Air Force
41 DANA DALESSANDRO 1598 37 962 650 1:17:42 1:01:08 Air Force
42 JAMES SCOTT 14868 40 1020 681 1:55:32 1:01:39 Coast Guard
43 RICK ANDRADE 1196 41 1033 688 1:10:11 1:01:49 Navy

44 STEVE ALLSHOUSE 2116 41 1047 695 1:14:46 1:01:56 Marines

45 JAMES P. SMITH 626 46 1143 742 1:07:02 1:02:34 Navy

46 MATTHEW LEMASTERS 3546 44 1196 771 1:27:14 1:03:00 Air Force

47 JAMES C. SULLIVAN 5827 41 1267 803 1:28:06 1:03:32 Army

48 DAVID OWEN 2447 58 1274 807 1:16:24 1:03:34 Air Force
49 VINCENT RAMOS 1890 31 1275 808 1:16:07 1:.03:35 Army

50 PETER WOODSON 1072 49 1310 830 1:12:25 1:03:52 Navy

51 JACOB LONDON 2479 31 1346 844 1:16:42 1:.04:05 Coast Guard
52 ROBERT BAILEY 2433 43 1370 856 1:17:09 1.04:15 Army

53 TIMOTHY DAY 1948 39 1377 858 1:20:35 1:.04:17 Navy

54 RORY ROBERGE 9258 27 1391 867 1:44:35 1:04:24 Navy

55 CHRISTOPHER R. LYNCH 7626 30 1399 872 1:38:40 1:04:30 Army

56 DANE M. ROBBERSON 7765 31 1412 877 1:40:11 1:04:34 Air Force
57 DEREK W. BINTZ 936 35 1462 903 1:09:25 1:04:51 Navy

58 JASON BROWN 9292 31 1506 925 1:46:03 1:05:07 Air Force
59 RAYMOND A. DELUCIO 2420 27 1517 932 1:25:37 1:05:10 Army

60 KEVIN HALL 664 40 1537 942 1:09:48 1:05:18 Air Force

61 BRIAN RISLEY 1647 46 1615 978 1:22:18 1:05:37 Navy

62 JIM MCNALLY 1545 61 1705 1014 1:10:21 1:06:07 Air Force
63 LEODANNY GARCIA 4521 32 1717 1020 1:32:02 1:06:12 Air Force
64 ZECHARIAH GRANSBURY 2992 42 1718 1021 1:23:18 1:06:13 Army

65 ERIK CARROLL 8560 36 1742 1029 1:42:12 1:06:20 Air Force

66 RYAN ROSSI 569 33 1773 1045 1:19:14 1:06:33 Air Force
67 BRYAN SALAZAR 3414 40 1867 1082 1:24:14 1:.07:09 Coast Guard
68 KENNY IRSIK 3578 37 1878 1086 1:27:39 1:07:13 Coast Guard
69 JAMES HOFFMAN 517 41 1895 1093 1:28:00 1:07:19 Navy

70 THOMAS J. MAHAN 1805 37 2081 1172 1:20:41 1:08:30 Air Force
71 DARRELL R. LINDERS 13918 34 2172 1220 1:25:36 1:09:05 Coast Guard
72 JAMIE MCGINITY 1452 41 2573 1378 1:36:42 1:11:12 Coast Guard
73 JOHN F. POPIAK 14170 38 2583 1382 2:05:51 1:11:14 Army

74 DANIEL JONES 3375 57 2639 1405 1:27:57 1:11:30 Army

75 EARL G. OHARA 625 37 2654 1413 1:11:47 1:11:34 Marines

76 SHAWN DEASON 12829 29 2660 1416 2:06:.03 1:11:35 Navy

77 BRANDON J. GITTS 14119 34 2663 1417 2:06:04 1:11:36 Navy

78 KEVIN WHEAT 652 37 2710 1443 1:24:.04 1:11:44 Army

79 RANDY F. JONES 3935 58 2768 1464 1:36:28 1:12:00 Air Force
80 MICHAEL BOIDOCK 910 27 2786 1469 1:20:25 1:12:04 Navy

81 JAMES M. MOORE 3875 54 2836 1491 1:32:44 1:12:21 Navy

82 CHRISTIAN LORIA 4546 37 2874 1504 1:37:52 1:12:29 Air Force
83 DAVID RAHL 13814 32 3047 1559 1:48:07 1:13:16 Air Force
84 KEVIN MEADOWS 4230 44 3160 1594 1:34:37 1:13:42 Air Force

85 BERNARD K. SKOCH 4738 64 3167 1597 1:38:00 1:13:46 Air Force
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86 CHRISTOPHER COLOMBO 5732
87 AARON F. EUSTACE 9321
88 PAUL GALLAGHER 11423
89 SCOTT G. STROMVALL 2716
90 DAVID LANGER 10240
91 CONNOR REBUSMEN 12817
92 JOHN COX 13533
93 MICHAEL J. HAFNER 1553
94 WILBERT PEAY 2766
95 JAMES BURNS 2143
96 ARIC RAUS 258
97 TREVOR DEMOTT 5433
98 MICHAEL E. SALES 13790
99 DAVID THORNE 11980
100 LUIS GOMEZ 12945
101 EDDIE BOSQUEZ 13093
102 CHRISTOPHER MCKAY 5199
103 LUIS RODRIGUEZ 4442
104 BOBBY HERSHNER 1508
105 SAM J. HORWITZ 10143
106 OLIVER A. THORPE 2934
107 RYAN E. GROVES 7865
108 MICHAEL SARNOWSKI 4425
109 DANIEL PADILLA 14213
110 DONALD W. STARBUCK 5120
111 BRYAN KLOEPPER 11973
112 KYLE T. HARVEY 8669
113 JOSEPH USTYNOSKI 14759
114 JACOB A. BRAMAN 4063
115 RYAN ENTZEL 9101
116 STEVE DAVIS 2265
117 ANDREW T. GREENWOOD 6049
118 DANIEL MATHERS 11970
119 RUSTIN C. WALTERS 13246
120 MICHAEL MUDGETT 2728
121 PAUL MILLIKEN 14755
122 RONALD HAY 2671
123 CHRISTOPHER FINKLEA 8678
124 GERALD C. EGLESON 4645
125 BRANDON HAYES 4386
126 RYAN HENRY 2596
127 JESSE JOYCE 11554
128 JASON HUTCHINSON 12231
129 RODNEY TELLO 8367
130 JAY CALDWELL 5303
131 DANIEL L. FOX 1238
132 ANTON SWANSON 2937
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Military
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39 3222
38 3259
56 3286
27 3294
26 3320
23 3323
27 3476
37 3486
56 3534
31 3574
40 3807
27 3825
50 3982
51 4085
30 4198
33 4383
31 4400
28 4430
38 4506
28 4563
39 4618
38 4634
39 4695
38 4708
58 4759
34 4972
25 5023
26 5029
31 5041
33 5112
54 5229
39 5267
39 5343
41 5357
54 5374
33 5523
49 5598
48 5643
41 5669
38 5729
42 5830
30 5841
40 5959
48 6037
49 6091
31 6721
31 6854

1615
1631
1642
1646
1655
1657
1720
1724
1743
1761
1848
1855
1909
1945
1978
2038
2043
2056
2079
2095
2117
2124
2141
2150
2163
2234
2256
2258
2260
2285
2330
2343
2360
2365
2372
2412
2435
2454
2461
2477
2500
2504
2540
2565
2586
2778
2818

1:39:46
1.54:24
2:00:48
1:30:34
2:09:21
2:08:47
1:31:29
1:.27:31
1:31:44
1.28:05
1:41:04
1:47:32
2:10:56
2:05:38
2:11:50
1:48:50
1:44:18
1.39:47
1:.32:24
2:01:38
1:50:07
2:01:20
1:41:01
2:13:56
1:45:50
2:08:18
1:56:09
2:15:20
1:42:35
2:03:35
1:35:25
1:53:08
2:17:18
2:18:06
1:39:40
2:17:50
1:40:34
2:00:19
1:49:32
1:45:10
1:42:03
2:18:38
2:13:39
2:00:37
1:51:02
1:41:08
1:45:38

1:14:03
1:14:15
1:14:21
1:14:22
1:14:28
1:14:28
1:15:11
1:15:14
1:15:29
1:15:39
1:16:43
1:16:48
1:17:30
1:17:52
1:18:23
1:19:15
1:19:24
1:19:33
1:19:53
1:20:10
1.20:23
1:20:25
1:20:38
1.20:41
1:20:52
1:21:43
1:21:58
1:21:59
1.22:02
1:22:21
1:22:51
1.22:59
1.23:17
1:23:20
1:23:26
1:23:55
1:24:11
1:24:21
1:24:26
1:24:37
1:25:01
1:25:03
1:25:34
1:25:54
1:26:10
1:28:39
1.29:04

Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force

Air Force

Air Force

Air Force
Army

Navy

Air Force
Army
Marines
Marines

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Navy

Air Force
Army

Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Army

Navy

Air Force
Navy

Army

Army

Army

Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Navy
Marines
Navy

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Navy

Army



Date: 11/30/2015
Time: 12:55:42 P

Wine & Dine Race

Page 4

Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
133 RICK MONAGHAN 13719 57 7013 2865 2:23:32 1:29:40 Army

134 BRENT CHRISTOPHER 9165 37 7081 2884 1:50:26 1:29:57 Air Force
135 BRIAN E. MITCHELL 6810 41 7131 2899 1:59:30 1:30:08 Air Force
136 SAMUEL A. MAROON 5924 50 7150 2905 1:55:48 1:30:13 Navy

137 CRAIG PORTER 7889 46 7231 2930 2:18:20 1:30:34 Army

138 BRADLEY W. ROBERTS 2498 40 7271 2943 1:47:28 1:30:41 Navy

139 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ 13358 31 7367 2972 2:24:56 1:31:05 Air Force
140 PAUL SIERPINSKI 12369 34 7442 2995 2:18:57 1:31:24 Navy

141 JEFFREY FUSICK 3200 30 7481 3006 1:48:14 1:31:32 Navy

142 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA 4471 44 7689 3060 2:27:19 1:32:27 Air Force
143 MANUEL APONTE-LOPEZ 8766 34 7906 3125 2:08:22 1:33:25 Air Force
144 SAM GOODWIN 9737 52 7964 3138 2:14:25 1:33:40 Navy

145 AVI GREIN 840 41 7971 3142 2:28:27 1:33:41 Army

146 MICHAEL MURPHY 674 35 7987 3148 1:59:19 1:33:45 Army

147 JASON WHITEMAN 3316 41 8135 3186 1:50:47 1:34:30 Navy

148 DIONTE R. MONCRIEF 7993 41 8171 3198 2:10:31 1:34:39 Air Force
149 KIEL WELLS 13799 30 8310 3235 2:05:20 1:35:11 Coast Guard
150 GENARO STEWART 10434 33 8343 3242 2:16:10 1:35:22 Navy

151 MATTHEW J. KOLICH 7741 47 8474 3275 2:10:15 1:35:58 Marines
152 DANIEL B. WIDDIS 2593 48 8797 3356 1:54:54 1:37:26 Navy

153 ROBERT KELLEY 7750 41 8811 3361 2:24:55 1:37:29 Air Force
154 PHILLIP MORRISON 2045 38 9004 3403 2:08:30 1:38:17 Navy

155 CHRISTOPHER S. KEPLIN 8127 40 9694 3556 2:22:16 1:41:23 Coast Guard
156 THOMAS R. STANLEY 12424 50 9732 3563 2:28:36 1:41:32 Air Force
157 HARRY S. DONHAM 7483 55 9791 3583 2:16:57 1:41:51 Coast Guard
158 JAMES FEELEY 614 46 9887 3609 2:30:01 1:42:24 Coast Guard
159 EDGAR MARTINEZ 12619 59 10006 3641 2:37:47 1:43:03 Army

160 JAKE PARKER 2645 40 10016 3648 1:59:21 1:43:06 Air Force
161 VINCENT J. CORCORAN 7241 49 10018 3649 2:18:43 1:43:.06 Air Force
162 STEVEN M. WILLIAMS 7776 32 10545 3771 2:39:09 1:45:58 Marines
163 KRISTOPHER R. ADDISON 5906 37 10613 3781 2:12:16 1:46:21 Air Force
164 CRAIG NEWMAN 6653 39 10625 3783 2:16:15 1:46:27 Air Force
165 BRANDON MCGOWAN 4276 36 10940 3860 2:09:13 1:48:16 Coast Guard
166 DENNIS E. ISTRE 7253 37 10949 3863 2:19:12 1:48:19 Marines
167 PAUL KIRKPATRICK 1010 61 11010 3869 2:36:18 1:48:47 Coast Guard
168 TRYMAIN C. RIVERO 4029 30 11062 3881 2:42:25 1:49:04 Marines
169 EDWARD E. MALLOW 11180 33 11196 3914 2:37:51 1:50:11 Air Force
170 DANIEL OKEEFE 8300 28 11469 3973 2:21:27 1:51:56 Air Force
171 MIKE BAMBRICK 8763 30 11686 4020 2:27:54 1:53:39 Marines
172 SCOTT KIRSCHNER 14710 53 11851 4062 2:07:50 1:54:49 Navy

173 JEFFREY HELLER 5722 38 11901 4073 2:49:39 1:55:23 Navy

174 DARRYL SOL 1044 40 12082 4116 2:01:45 1:57:10 Navy

175 JAMES TANT 10534 56 12355 4174 2:47:44 2:00:45 Air Force
176 CHRIS CLARK 7696 32 12538 4210 2:39:30 2:04:24  Air Force
177 ADAM R. ALMICH 8541 35 12640 4230 2:41:47 2:06:42 Navy

178 WILLIAM HILL 2550 30 12785 4254 2:42:12 2:12:42 Army
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KENDALL JOHNSON
MORGAN FOWLER
SALLY SOMOZA
KATHRYN BERRYMAN
RACHEL CLENNELL
KELLY MCDONOUGH
KIMBERLY PETRILLO
AMY KISLING
BROOKE A. HEINTZ
APRIL D'ALESSANDRO
DEVON SCHWARTZBERG
MEGHAN KENNERLY
REBECCA OPALACZ
GINA SHERWOOD
ZIVEN DRAKE
JESSICA ZENGER
AMANDA HARRIS
SHELBY HENRY
THERESE H. MACKINNON
DONNA MCELHAUGH
SERINA BRANCACCIO
LINDA M. LINDERS
TEDRA LARONDE
LAUREN MARCH
JESSICA MCGRATH
YESENIA S. COOPER
RACHEL D. SULLIVAN
ALESSANDRA CARRILLO
DARE RAPANOTTI
CAROL O'HAGAN
LINDSEY WILSON
JESSICA BOONE
JENNIFER BOONE
SHANNON COLLINS
EMILY R. PEIL
JOLENE STOREY
KATHERINE KEBISEK
JENNA BROWN

LISA DIAZ

NICOLE COX
NATALIE M. KRUPP
MARY A. SHEPARD
KELLY BLACKBURN
DESIREE MARTINELLI

274
237
556
8591
1872
463
736
778
14072
1612
1892
2117
1810
4465
13778
13580
4232
3020
1652
2504
13972
13758
2096
9396
11587
14127
2454
14376
1021
4295
9765
12965
3641
3376
11523
4649
3652
5094
1241
6396
13280
1694
5114
4548
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23
31
33
35
25
41
24
33
32
35
34
35
29
37
32
28
32
40
44
47
29
31
40
24
28
44
39
27
38
58
26
25
36
41
24
31
35
33
35
28
29
55
35
32

Gender Clock Net Military
Place Time Time Branch

101 15 48:34  48:17 Navy
327 73 54:21 54:.03 Coast Guard
505 131 1:01:03 56:32 Army
559 155 1:26:25 57:12  Army
599 172  1:10:01 57:47 Army
690 205 59:02 58:49  Army
724 222 1:.07:37 59:10 Army
739 226  1:03:52 59:18 Navy
792 244 1:29:.03 5950 Army
960 312 1:17:42 1:01:08 Air Force
1041 349 1:14:40 1.01:53 Coast Guard
1048 353 1:14:45 1:01:56 Marines
1200 426 1:27:15 1:03:00 Air Force
1313 481 1:24:12 1:03:53 Air Force
1422 540 1:57:55 1:04:38 Air Force
1509 584 1:21:27 1:05:08 Air Force
1593 626 1:13:59 1:.05:32 Coast Guard
1679 677 1:23:11 1:06:00 Air Force
1995 853 1:20:17 1:08:02 Army
2012 864 1:24:36 1:08:08 Army
2068 900 2:02:39 1:08:24 Air Force
2170 952 1:25:35 1:09:05 Coast Guard
2432 1104 1:27:20 1:10:32 Army
2461 1126 1:34:53 1:10:41 Army
2720 1274 1:58:11 1:11:47 Marines
2935 1410 2:06:45 1:12:44 Army
2942 1416 1:37:19 1:12:45 Army
2958 1427 2:06:19 1:12:51 Army
2973 1438 1:21:34 1:12:56 Army
2976 1440 1:33:14 1:12:57 Navy
3019 1469 1:48:00 1:13:10 Air Force
3022 1471 1:48:01 1:13:11 Air Force
3061 1498 1:38:02 1:13:18 Navy
3073 1507 1:29:30 1:13:21 Air Force
3089 1517 2:00:47 1:13:25 Air Force
3153 1563 1:39:04 1:13:40 Air Force
3283 1643 1:34:41 1:14:20 Air Force
3341 1680 1:38:57 1:14:35 Army
3425 1722 1:23:16 1:14:58 Army
3477 1757 1:31:30 1:15:11 Air Force
3556 1803 1:55:45 1:15:33 Navy
3654 1867 1:28:37 1:15:57 Air Force
3754 1929 1:41:17 1:16:23 Coast Guard
3798 1954 1:42:12 1:16:40 Coast Guard
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45 MELISSA KEMPIN 13188 23 3824 1970 2:11:22 1:16:48 Air Force

46 CAITLIN B. GABRIELSON 13494 23 3826 1971 2:11:23 1:16:48 Air Force
47 NATASHA |. RODRIGUEZ-S 14325 34 3983 2074 2:10:56 1:17:30 Marines

48 NICOLE BRADLEY 11317 37 4172 2204 2:05:22 1:18:12 Air Force

49 KELLY HASLUP 7237 31 4240 2246 1:48:28 1:18:33 Air Force

50 CHRISTINE ORTEGA 10742 39 4241 2247 1:48:28 1:18:34 Marines

51 SHIRLEY D. RINCON 13607 34 4374 2340 1:43:36 1:19:12 Army

52 LINDSAY M. BOSQUEZ 14193 31 4385 2347 1:4850 1:19:16 Air Force
53 ANGELA WEBB 13838 34 4398 2356 2:13:13 1:19:21 Air Force

54 JENNIFER LYLE 3554 38 4459 2395 1:40:35 1:19:41 Air Force
55 ROXANA SANTIAGO 9808 33 4508 2429 1:36:24 1:19:54 Coast Guard
56 AMANDA N. EPLEY 13956 33 4534 2447 2:14:42 1:20:02 Army

57 LEIGHA B. FASSETT 1706 35 4637 2512 2:01:22 1:20:27 Navy

58 JULIA BLACK 10658 44 4847 2652 2:09:20 1:21:12 Air Force
59 NINA COULSON 14096 33 4925 2710 2:15:24 1:21:32 Army

60 DELANEY M. REIMANN 14565 38 4926 2711 2:15:24 1:21:33 Army

61 KATHRYN BEYER 2812 30 5034 2775 1:42:34 1:22.00 Army

62 APRIL CANTWELL 4795 40 5044 2783 1:47:47 1:22:03 Air Force
63 SAMANTHA GIUDICIBERD 3813 32 5046 2785 2:09:07 1:22:03 Navy

64 JUDY FISHER 4475 54 5653 3196 1:44:44 1:24:23 Army

65 REBECCA COLLIER 4726 34 5961 3420 1:50:41 1:25:36 Air Force
66 JUANITA COBBS 2839 58 6042 3474 1:46:46 1:25:57 Army

67 TARYN VOLLER 3814 25 6120 3526 1:47:.01 1:26:18 Navy

68 BETH SPERRY 12750 30 6337 3664 2:22:.00 1:27:10 Marines

69 MELODY HYLAND 4985 47 6372 3686 1:53:12 1:27:20 Air Force
70 DENISE H. SOUZA 13123 36 6393 3704 2:21:53 1:27:24 Army

71 CHRISTIE HIKA 6041 31 6667 3908 1:48:44 1:28:24 Army

72 KELLYNN GORACZKOWSKI 14201 30 6822 4010 2:23:41 1:28:57 Navy

73 LEAH ROBERTS 2497 31 7276 4331 1:47:28 1:30:42 Navy

74 HOLLY BREWER 5521 52 7305 4355 1:55:38 1:30:48 Air Force

75 ALYSSA R. COOK 4597 25 7681 4623 1:56:38 1:32:25 Navy

76 KRISTIN L. HICKS 4588 30 7687 4628 1:56:39 1:32:26 Navy

77 BENILDA DEVARIE 7877 30 7909 4783 2:08:23 1:33:25 Air Force
78 SHELLEY C. HOLLIDAY 12879 37 8054 4891 2:28:06 1:34:03 Coast Guard
79 CAREY BOUNDS 13916 40 8061 4898 2:28:06 1:34:03 Coast Guard
80 ERIKA N. GRANT 7115 37 8305 5071 2:05:19 1:35:10 Army

81 REBECCA L. EMRICK 7130 33 8309 5075 2:05:20 1:35:11 Army

82 KELLI A. KELLY 7097 47 8439 5173 2:01:03 1:35:48 Navy

83 SHANNON MURDOCK 11155 34 8442 5175 2:24:15 1:35:51 Marines

84 HOLLY SCHMIDT 8487 29 8536 5245 2:05:554 1:36:12 Army

85 LAURA HOLLOWAY 6406 51 8778 5426 2:11:46 1:37:22 Marines

86 KATIE BARRY 10347 35 9142 5707 2:19:41 1:38:59 Army

87 LINDSAY E. JONES 7640 30 9348 5872 2:27:06 1:39:56 Coast Guard
88 JACKI KASZUBA 13686 57 9457 5950 2:33:45 1:40:24 Air Force
89 EMMA T. LARSON 5696 26 9529 6008 2:06:45 1:40:44 Army

90 CHARITY KEPLINGER 9488 39 9696 6139 2:22:16 1:41:24 Coast Guard
91 MICHELLE SADA 6889 31 9710 6150 2:29:29 1:41:28 Army
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92 AMY TUPPER 7089
93 LISA LITCHFIELD 7286
94 MICHELLE 5. DULLARD 11885
95 CHRISTIE W. CORCORAN 7563
96 VICKI SUE MERRY 1939
97 SUSAN DAVIS 6414
98 MARY K. JAYNE 3465
99 NICOLE MOUAKAR 8333
100 SARAH M. DINGIVAN 13027
101 STEPHANIE VELEZ 7521
102 AMY M. VARNER 5500
103 AMANDA J. WELCH 8805
104 HOLLY PIASSE 9314
105 CHRISTI TAYLOR 7551
106 STEPHANIE REYNOLDS 4340
107 ELLEN P. FLANARY 9515
108 ANDREA L. WILLIAMSON 12062
109 BRIDGET POWELL 10718
110 KATHERINE BRYANT 5046
111 PAMELA M. LOWE 12134
112 JEAN DENAPOLI 9465
113 FRANCES (KATHY) DORISH 8171
114 BETHANY G. LANDECK 1081
115 KATHLEEN REILLY 12129
116 MARY LEE CLARENS 8798
117 JACQUELINE C. BERTOT 8621

Wine & Dine Race

Age Place

43
46
42
40
58
64
36
34
32
29
31
30
50
36
40
49
29
49
61
a7
49
44
32
38
60
46

Gender
Place

Clock
Time

Net
Time

Military
Branch

9779

9972

9991
10017
10112
10114
10365
10392
10394
10431
10462
10687
10990
11037
11202
11256
11568
11680
11681
11876
11953
11973
11986
12055
12528
12540

6201
6341
6353
6369
6441
6443
6640
6659
6661
6691
6711
6887
7123
7164
7287
7331
7576
7662
7663
7809
7866
7882
7891
7945
8320
8330

2:12:00
2:12:05
2:29:35
2:18:43
2:13:20
2:13:20
2:02:03
2:20:44
2:20:44
2:26:19
2:11:27
2:22:17
2:23:34
2:30:27
2:10:42
2:31:50
2:39:22
2:41:34
2:41:34
2:42:34
2:43:02
2:31:13
2:04:50
2:32:09
2:40:05
2:39:20

1:41:47
1:42:49
1:42:57
1:43:06
1:43:28
1:43:28
1:45:08
1:45:15
1:45:15
1:45:23
1:45:33
1:46:44
1:48:40
1:48:57
1:50:13
1:50:28
1:52:36
1:53:36
1:53:37
1:55:03
1.55:53
1:56:03
1:56:12
1.56:51
2:04:17
2:04:26

Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army

Air Force
Navy
Army

Air Force
Marines
Army

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Marines
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